

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2435-2436/2023

NATIONAL MEDICAL COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. GANTASATVIKA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-12-2023 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj C. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Choudhry , AOR

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Allanki, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, AOR

Mr. Syed Ahmad Naqvi, Adv.

Mr. Sumanth Nookala, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 22.01.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)